Australia: 1300 232 476  New Zealand: 09 927 7140
Test and Inspection
1
© 2002-2021, AFL, all rights reserved. 1574, Revision 10, 29.11.21
   Specifications are subject to change without notice.
FlexScan® FS200 Single-mode OTDR
Pocket-sized, Performance-packed, User-friendly, and Affordable

fibre ring, One-Click® cleaner, and upgrade to TRM 3.0 Advanced. PRO kits additionally include a FOCIS Flex auto-focusing connector
inspection probe with IEC pass/fail analysis and two inspection tips.
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER OTDR/SOURCE
 (NM)
PON OTDR OLS / OPM BT / WIFI
Dark Live
FS200-50-[Kit]-[KS0x] 1550
FS200-50-[Kit]-PW-[KS0x] 1550
FS200-60-[Kit]-[KS0x] 1650
FS200-60-[Kit]-PW-[KS0x] 1650
FS200-100-[Kit]-[KS0x] 1310/1550
FS200-100-[Kit]-PW-[KS0x] 1310/1550
FS200-300-[Kit]-W-[KS0x] 1310/1550
FS200-300-[Kit]-PW-[KS0x] 1310/1550
FS200-303-[Kit]-W-[KS0x] 1310/1550/1625
FS200-303-[Kit]-PW-[KS0x] 1310/1550/1625
FS200-304-[Kit]-W-[KS0x] 1310/1550/1650
FS200-304-[Kit]-PW-[KS0x] 1310/1550/1650
FlexScan FS200 Kit Configuration
[KIT] FlexScan FS200 KIT CONFIGURATION
BAS Includes: FS200, soft case, TRM 3.0 Basic, USB cable